
STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Conner Elstro Centerville-Abington Elementary School

Alyson Brush Crestdale Elementary School

Benjamin Schaefer Eastern Elementary School

Henry Marks Yorktown Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Grace Parshall Centerville-Abington Elementary School

Charlee Gant Yorktown Elementary School

Taylor Tice Centerville-Abington Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Kate Scholer Yorktown Elementary School

Jaymes Cho Yorktown Elementary School

Ella Scholer Yorktown Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Laynie McGuire Albany Elementary School

Nadia Bakshi Hibberd Intermediate School

Cooper Smith Albany Elementary School

FIRST PLACE

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR
February 25, 2023

ELEMENTARY DIVISION WINNERS

HONORABLE MENTION

THIRD PLACE

SECOND PLACE



Natalia Calderon Hibberd Intermediate School

Ada Wagner Monroe Central Elementary School

Charlie Hendrickson Monroe Central Elementary School

Ruben Fromm Yorktown Elementary School

Sophie Neckers Royerton Elementary School

Duncan Brinduse Daleville Elementary School

Noah Capshaw Elwood Intermediate School

Elishia Phillips Hibberd Intermediate School

Kaitlyn Woodall Eastern Elementary School

Spencer Himes Monroe Central Elementary School

Kail Neal Eastern Elementary School

Kayelynn Lebo Elwood Intermediate School

Hannah Hemmerling Centerville-Abington Elementary School

Madalyn Milner Delta Middle School

Forest Winslow Hagerstown Elementary School

Jace Walker Elwood Intermediate School

Chloe Woodard Elwood Intermediate School

Remmy Nall Daleville Elementary School

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR
February 25, 2023

JUNIOR DIVISION WINNERS

Animal Sciences (AS) 

HM

2nd

Chemistry (CH)

HM

3rd

2nd

1st

Biomedical and Health Sciences (BM)

3rd

2nd

1st

Behavioral and Social Sciences (BE)

2nd

1st

1st

Biochemistry (BI)

3rd

2nd

1st

Computer Science (CS)

3rd

2nd

1st

Earth and Environmental Sciences (EA) 



Julia Javier St Elizabeth Ann Seton E & W

Lilah Doerstler Hagerstown Elementary School

Sophia Tinkle Hagerstown Elementary School

Elijah Logston Hagerstown Elementary School

Breanna Thomason Elwood Intermediate School

Raya Paul Yorktown Elementary School

Kamryn Taylor Eastern Elementary School

Abigail Driscoll Royerton Elementary School

Engineering (EN)

2nd

1st

1st

Physics and Astronomy (PH)

1st

3rd

3rd

2nd

1st

Microbiology (MI)



Ava Prather Northwestern Sr High School

Maverick Harrell Northwestern Sr High School

Samuel Martin Northwestern Sr High School

Lucas Stafford Northwestern Sr High School

Savannah Curtis Northwestern Sr High School

Jayda Shanks Northwestern Sr High School

2nd

1st

HM

Microbiology (MI)

1st

Plant Sciences (PS) 

3rd

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR
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SENIOR DIVISION WINNERS

Earth and Environmental Sciences (EA) 

1st



STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Henry Marks Yorktown Elementary School

Kiara Peperak Monroe Central Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Ella Scholer Yorktown Elementary School

Laynie McGuire  Albany Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Alyson Brush Crestdale Elementary School

Cooper Smith Albany Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Nadia Bakshi Hibberd Intermediate School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Kate Scholer Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Julia Javier St Elizabeth Ann Seton E & W

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR
February 25, 2023

SPECIAL AWARDS

MOST OUTSTANDING PROJECT IN THE ELEMENTARY DIVISION 

Elementary Only Awards
ELEMENTARY - BEST POSTER AWARD

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

4TH GRADE

ELEMENTARY - BEST PRESENTER AWARD 

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

ELEMENTARY - MOST UNIQUE PROJECT 

3RD GRADE

Elementary, Junior, and Senior Division Awards
BALL STATE WILDLIFE AND ECOLOGY AWARD 



STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Connor Elstro Centerville-Abington Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Julia Javier St Elizabeth Ann Seton E & W

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Samuel Martin Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Ella Scholer Yorktown Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Chloe Woodard Elwood Intermediate School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Samuel Martin Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Nadia Bakshi Hibberd Intermediate School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Julia Javier St Elizabeth Ann Seton E & W

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Savannah Curtis Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Alyson Brush Crestdale Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Ava Prather Northwestern Sr High School

Elementary, Junior, and Senior Eligible Awards

BOTANY AWARD, BSU 

AAUW

AMERICAN PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION

ASSOCIATION FOR WOMEN GEOSCIENTISTS

PURDUE SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE AWARD



STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Remmy Nall Daleville Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Ava Prather Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Kailyn Woodall Eastern Elementary School

Charlie Hendrickson Monroe Central Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Ava Prather Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Samuel Martin Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Maverick Harrell Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Kaitlyn Woodall Eastern Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Ava Prather Northwestern Sr High School

Junior, and Senior Division Only Awards

Junior or Senior Division Only Awards

Junior Division Only Awards

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

NATIONAL OCEANIC & ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION AWARD 

Awards for Alan and David Ford to Announce
UNITED STATES NAVY/MARINE CORPS AWARDS  

REGENERON BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE AWARD

U.S. STOCKHOLM JUNIOR 

RICOH USA, Inc.

THERMO FISHER YOUNG INNOVATORS CHALLENGE (2)

Senior Division Only Awards



STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Maveric Harrell Northwestern Sr High School

Savannah Curtis Northwestern Sr High School

Samuel Martin Northwestern Sr High School

Lucas Stafford Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Kamryn Steele Eastern Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Ada Wagner Monroe Central Elementary School

TEACHER NAME TEACHER SCHOOL

Linda Wilson Northwestern Sr High School

THE CARL E. WARNES OUTSTANDING RESEARCH MENTOR AWARD

Teacher Award

UNITED STATES AIR FORCE AWARDS

DAVID W. AND N. MAXINE FORD SENIOR DIVISION MEMORIAL AWARD 



STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Charlie Hendrickson Monroe Central Elementary School

Ada Wagner Monroe Central Elementary School

Madalyn Milner Delta Middle School

Hannah Hemmerling Centerville-Abington Elementary School

Spencer Himes Monroe Central Elementary School

Kail Neal Eastern Elementary School

Julia Javier St Elizabeth Ann Seton E & W

Sophia Tinkle Hagerstown Elementary School

Abigail Driscoll Royerton Elementary School

Noah Capshaw Elwood Community Middle School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Ava Prather Northwestern Sr High School

Maverick Harrell Northwestern Sr High School

Savannah Curtis Northwestern Sr High School

Samuel Martin Northwestern Sr High School

Jayda Shanks Northwestern Sr High School

Lucas Stafford Northwestern Sr High School

JUNIOR DIVISION STATE WINNERS

SENIOR DIVISION STATE WINNERS

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR
February 25, 2023
STATE WINNERS




